"y

Scheibe Maier Hans

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

DITTRICH, Stefan
BAAB, Evelyn
RICHTMANN, Annika
LANG, Georg

LANG, Stephanie
ECKERT, Sven
LECHNER, Jirgen
SCHAMPER, Markus
FERNSEMMER, Franziska
FISCHER, Matthias
FERNSEMMER, Theresa
BOLTEN, Herbert
BERNAU, Michelle
FISCHER, Alissa
LEINS, Markus
SPIESS, Samuel
BOLTEN, Claudia
FERNSEMMER, Hanna
HUPE, Andreas
FISCHER, Jannick
LECHNER, Anja
RICHTMANN, Nicolai

ZOPF, Sebastian

OpticScore

35,6 Teiler
38,2 Teiler
43,6 Teiler
74,7 Teiler
77,1 Teiler
82,0 Teiler
87,5 Teiler
88,4 Teiler
94,0 Teiler
95,3 Teiler
95,9 Teiler
96,7 Teiler
109,0 Teiler
118,0 Teiler
122,2 Teiler
127,8 Teiler
132,8 Teiler
145,4 Teiler
150,9 Teiler
157,2 Teiler
281,2 Teiler
313,3 Teiler

400,6 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 30.04.2022 10:29:57 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



