

Scheibe Maier Hans

OpticScore

1.	DITTRICH, Stefan	35,6 Teiler
2.	BAAB, Evelyn	38,2 Teiler
3.	RICHTMANN, Annika	43,6 Teiler
4.	LANG, Georg	74,7 Teiler
5.	LANG, Stephanie	77,1 Teiler
6.	ECKERT, Sven	82,0 Teiler
7.	LECHNER, Jürgen	87,5 Teiler
8.	SCHAMPER, Markus	88,4 Teiler
9.	FERNSEMMER, Franziska	94,0 Teiler
10.	FISCHER, Matthias	95,3 Teiler
11.	FERNSEMMER, Theresa	95,9 Teiler
12.	BOLTEN, Herbert	96,7 Teiler
13.	BERNAU, Michelle	109,0 Teiler
14.	FISCHER, Alissa	118,0 Teiler
15.	LEINS, Markus	122,2 Teiler
16.	SPIESS, Samuel	127,8 Teiler
17.	BOLTEN, Claudia	132,8 Teiler
18.	FERNSEMMER, Hanna	145,4 Teiler
19.	HUPE, Andreas	150,9 Teiler
20.	FISCHER, Jannick	157,2 Teiler
21.	LECHNER, Anja	281,2 Teiler
22.	RICHTMANN, Nicolai	313,3 Teiler
23.	ZÖPF, Sebastian	400,6 Teiler

Ausdruck vom: 30.04.2022 10:29:57 - DISAG OpticScoreServer